Credit Limits per Chapter 3 of Policies

Maximum Annual Credit per Low-Income Housing Unit

Year Lower Limit Higher Limit
2020 TBD TBD
2019 $18,946 $24,580
2018 $16,497 $21,403
2017 $16,153 $20,957
2016 $16,153 $20,957
2015 $15,808 $20,510
2014 $15,808 $20,510
2013 $15,468 $20,068
2012 $15,124 $19,622
2011 $16,263 $21,101
2010 $15,885 $20,610
2009 $14,440 $18,735

Maximum Annual Credit per Project

Year Limit
2020 TBD
2019 $2,076,997
2018 $1,777,378
2017 $1,712,680
2016 $1,685,033
2015 $1,624,045

Maximum Credit per Applicant

Year Limit
2020 TBD
2019 $3,115,496
2018 $2,666,067
2017 $2,569,020
2016 $2,527,549
2015 $2,430,067

Washington State Housing Finance Commission Low-Income Housing Tax Credit Program 2020



	Maximum Annual Credit per Low-Income Housing Unit
	Higher Limit
	Lower Limit
	Year
	TBD
	TBD
	2020
	$24,580
	$18,946
	2019
	$21,403
	$16,497
	2018
	$20,957
	$16,153
	2017
	Maximum Annual Credit per Project
	Limit
	Year
	Maximum Credit per Applicant
	Limit
	Year

