Credit Limits per Chapter 3 of Policies

Maximum Annual Credit per Low-Income Housing Unit

Year	Lower Limit	Higher Limit
2020	TBD	TBD
2019	\$18,946	\$24,580
2018	\$16,497	\$21,403
2017	\$16,153	\$20,957
2016	\$16,153	\$20,957
2015	\$15,808	\$20,510
2014	\$15,808	\$20,510
2013	\$15,468	\$20,068
2012	\$15,124	\$19,622
2011	\$16,263	\$21,101
2010	\$15,885	\$20,610
2009	\$14,440	\$18,735

Maximum Annual Credit per Project

Year	Limit
2020	TBD
2019	\$2,076,997
2018	\$1,777,378
2017	\$1,712,680
2016	\$1,685,033
2015	\$1,624,045

Maximum Credit per Applicant

Year	Limit
2020	TBD
2019	\$3,115,496
2018	\$2,666,067
2017	\$2,569,020
2016	\$2,527,549
2015	\$2,430,067